SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING
EC53 -25 E V 12.800M
Frequency Stability Code Per Table 1
Frequency
Pin 1 Connection
Blank = No Connect (pin 1 not present)
V = Voltage Control
Operating Temperature Range Code Per Table 1
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
(Line #1) ECLIPTEK
(Line #2) EC53 00 X Y
Pin 1 Connection
Blank = No Connect (pin 1 not present)
V = Control Voltage 1.65Vdc ±1.35Vdc
Positive Transfer Characteristic
Operating Temperature
Code Per Table 1
Frequency Stability
Code Per Table 1
NOTE: Marking shall conform to conditions
listed in TQC41-001-000.
(Line #3) XX.XXXM
(Line #4) XX Y ZZ
Week of Year
Frequency
Last Digit of Year
Ecliptek Manufacturing Code (Per TEN02-001-000)
ECLIPTEK
EC5300XY
XX.XXXM
XXYZZ
NOTE: Pin 1 is not present
when Control Voltage is
specified as a "No Connect"
ALL DIMENSIONS
IN MILLIMETERS
PAGE 1 OF 2
Drawing Number
CSC06-110-000
Title
4.5mm THRU-HOLE 3.3Vdc HCMOS/TTL TCXO
Revision
ECN Number
Approved By Date
Effectivity Date
Released By Date
C
8400
05-02-03
MARKING GUIDE
CLASS/SUBCLASS: OS62
18.3 ±0.5
11.7 ±0.5
∅3.5 ±0.5 4.5 ±0.3
5.0 ±1.0
Ø0.50 ±0.05
2.5
±0.3
1.2 +0/-0.5
15.24 ±0.40
4.0 ±0.3
7.62 ±0.30
Output (3)Supply
Voltage (4)
Ground (2)Control
Voltage (1)
4.0 ±0.3
Frequency Range:
Frequency Stability: